
 
 

26535 SUMMIT CIRCLE                    CSLB No. 881824                           T: 661.251.7401 

SANTA CLARITA, CA 91350       WWW.AMGASSOCIATESINC.COM                         F: 661.251.7405 

Preliminary Information 
 
Project Name: Sierra Madre Library 

 
Location:                                             440 W. Sierra Madre Blvd. Sierra Madre, CA 91024  
 
AMG Project No.:  01-23-179 
 
Start Date:   November 1, 2024 
Completion Date:  November 25, 2025 
 
Owner:                                            City of Sierra Madre 
  232 W. Sierra Madre Blvd. Sierra Madre, CA 91024 
 
General Contractor:  AMG & Associates, Inc. 
    26535 Summit Circle 
    Santa Clarita, CA 91350 
    Ph: (661) 251-7401 FAX: (661) 251-7405 
    www.amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Principal in Charge:  Albert M. Giacomazzi (661) 435-5161 
    Albert@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Projects Executive: Jim Nies (661) 964-8520 

jnies@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Project Manager: Akbar Massoud (661) 670-0426 

amassoud@amgassociatesinc.com  
     
Project Superintendent:   Ricardo Plascencia (661) 713-5086 
    rplascencia@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Project Engineer:    Jane Rankin (661) 568-8004 
    jrankin@amgassociatesinc.com 
 

Corp Safety Officer  Jon Broyles (805) 235-4037 

jbroyles@amgassociatesinc.com 

 
Bonding Agent:   Chambers & Company Insurance Brokers 
    ATTN: Don Chambers 
    751 Daily Drive, Suite 230 
    Camarillo, CA 93010 
    Ph: (805) 388-7130 FAX: (805) 388-7138 
 
Surety:    Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America 
    21688 Gateway Center Drive 
    Diamond Bar, CA 91765 
 
Bond No.:   108106564 
 
DIR No.:    476056 
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